Energy Meters
The eGauge combines an energy meter, data logger, and web server. This powerful combination lets you
measure, store, and retrieve data directly from a local network or from a remote location via the Internet.
Not only does it calculate power (V, A, VAr, kWh, etc), but also records data from optional sensors that assess
flow rate, temperature, wind speed, and more. You can view historical and live data for the lifetime of the
hardware with the unit’s convenient user interface (UI). Users have access to real-time values, long-term
reports, an interactive graphical interface, and many other tools. The best part is that you pay nothing for the
user interface because you retrieve data directly from your own eGauge hardware, not a cloud or 3rd party

HomePlug (PLC) Yes Yes Yes
WiFi Optional Optional No
Cellular Optional Optional No
XML API Published Published Published
Modbus Yes Yes Yes
BACnet Yes Yes Yes
2
* eGauge Lite is sold as a package that includes: (1) eGauge Lite, (1) HomePlug AV Adapter, (1) 50A 10mm CT, (2)
100A 16mm CTs, and (1) Power Whip.
Phone: 877-342-8431 x1 Email: sales@egauge.net
Current Transformers
SKU Amperage
Options
Amperage
Range Accuracy Inner Dia. Outer Dia. COO
JD-SCT-010-xxx 50A, 75A 1%-100% +/- 1% 10mm (0.39”)
Round
40.5mm x 23.7mm x 26.6mm
(1.6” x 0.93” x 1.05”) KR
JD-SCT-016-xxx 50A, 100A 1%-100% +/- 1% 16mm (0.62”)
Round
45mm x 30mm x 31.6mm
(1.77” x 1.18” x 1.24”) KR
JD-SCT-024-xxx 100A, 200A 1%-100% +/- 1% 24mm (0.94”)
Round
65mm x 45mm x 33.7mm
(2.56” x 1.77” x 1.33”) KR
JD-SCT-036-xxx 400A, 600A 1%-100% +/- 1% 36mm (1.42”)
Round
82.4mm x 57.1mm x 40.2mm
(3.24” x 2.25” x 1.58”) KR
AC Split-core

Amperage
Range Accuracy Inner Dia. Outer Dia. COO
ML-SCT-050-xxxx
200A, 400A,
600A, 800A,
1000A, 1200A
10%-100% +/- 1% 50.8mm (2.00”)
Square
127mm x 120.65mm
(5.0” x 4.75”)
Rectangle
US
Large AC Split-core
SKU Self-powered Amperage
Range Accuracy Inner Dia. COO
AE-RCT-106-2775 Yes 20A-2775A +/- 1% 106mm (4.17”) CA
AE-RCT-178-2775 Yes 20A-2775A +/- 1% 178mm (7.01”) CA
AE-RCT-178-6935 Yes 25A-6935A +/- 1% 178mm (7.01”) CA
AE-RCT-271-6935 Yes 50A-6935A +/- 1% 271mm (10.5”) CA
AC Rogowski Coil (Flexible Rope)
Rope CTs are excellent for bus-bars and large switch-gear applications. Self-
powered rope CTs are flexible and easy to install, have a high current rating, and a
wide measurement range.